Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

ALPINE CS GOTCHA LOOKIN

GOLDENBANKS ACE OF SPADES

GOLDENBANKS SHOW TIME

GOLDENBANKS STANDING OVATION

Equine Registry

DoB
01-Nov-2010
20-Sep-2014
15-Nov-2015

01-Nov-2012

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
10009
11621
11913

10834

TALLY HO WHISPERING KATE (2005)

Sire Damsire

CLAREMONT SULTANS MR SPOTACULABLUEGABLES U S MARSHALL
TOTARA CREEK A REAL GAMBLIN MAN BLUEGABLES U S MARSHALL
TOTARA CREEK HELUSHKA BLUEGABLES U S MARSHALL

GOLDENBANKS BATCHELOR BOY BLUEGABLES U S MARSHALL
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